Social Studies Program Networks

Meeting

03/29/99
4:00 PM to 5:10 PM

WFL BOCES, Arcadia Building,

Newark, New York

Please bring:

15 copies of any materials to share

— e e e e

SED Update

from here?

SS Consortium Update

NYSS Conference Update
SS Network Projects

Program Network Group Evaluation

Topics for future meetings/Where do we go

1. Agenda setting for next meeting

. Dinner and From the Floor discussion-

Barbara Quinn
Jim Scarfia
Barbara Quinn
Terry Smith
Barbara Quinn

Larry Gambee

4:00-4:10 PM
4:10-4:20 PM
4:20-4:30 PM
4:30-4:40 PM
4:40-4:50 PM
4:50-5:00 PM

5:00-5:10 PM

Other information




