

Social Studies Program Networks Meeting

03/29/99 4:00 PM to 5:10 PM WFL BOCES, Arcadia Building, Newark, New York

Please bring:

15 copies of any materials to share

Agenda Topics		
1. SED Update	Barbara Quinn	4:00-4:10 PM
1. NYSS Conference Update	Jim Scarfia	4:10-4:20 PM
1. SS Network Projects	Barbara Quinn	4:20-4:30 PM
1. SS Consortium Update	Terry Smith	4:30-4:40 PM
1. Program Network Group Evaluation	Barbara Quinn	4:40-4:50 PM
1. Topics for future meetings/Where do we go from here?	Larry Gambee	4:50-5:00 PM
1. Agenda setting for next meeting		5:00-5:10 PM
8. Dinner and From the Floor discussion-		

Other information